(Application Form)

Certified for: w

Electro-technical officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Sezgin DUMANLI

Position applied for: ETO Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Electrical Engineer Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: | 7500 Birthday / Place of birth: = 09.07.1980 Bursa
+380 68 381 5249
Phones: Citizenship: | Turk
ONes: | 905075826753 rizenship: | urkey
E-mail: | sezgindumanli@gmail.com Country of remdegci:t(;{ Ukraine / Kryvyi Rih
. . Kniahyni Olhy Street No: 9
M : | tme/@sezgindumanl Home address:
essenger @sezgindumanli Kryvyi Rih Ukraine
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Chisinau
USA visa valid up: | 06.04.2028 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book S00342186 07.10.2021 Turkey 07.10.2026
International passport U21441309 23.01.2019 Turkey 23.01.2029
National passport A17A98056 20.01.2019 Turkey 20.01.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Electro-technical officer

Professional license 10633873 07.10.2021 Turkey 07.10.2026

Endorsement 10.02.2019


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/99686/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

High Voltage

Designated Security
Duties

Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization
FIRE PREVENTION AND
FIRE FIGHTING TRAINING

CERTIFICATE

ELEMENTARY FIRST AID
TRAINING CERTIFICATE

ENGINE-ROOM
WATCHKEEPING
CERTIFICATE
PERSONAL SURVIVAL
TECHNIQUES TRAINING
CERTIFICATE
PERSONAL SAFETY AND
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TRAINING CERTIFICATE
Medical Care

Advanced Fire Fighting

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Yellow fewer

Medical Examination

11712406

11736644

11712401

11736651

11736643

11736647

11712405

11712407

11712406

11712403

11712402

11712404

11736650

11736646

11736648

11736649

138114

471562

06.10.2021

15.11.2021

06.10.2021

15.11.2021

15.11.2021

15.11.2021

06.10.2021

06.10.2021

06.10.2021

06.10.2021

06.10.2021

06.10.2021

15.11.2021

15.11.2021

15.11.2021

15.11.2021

02.02.2013

07.12.2023

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

06.11.2026

15.11.2026

06.10.2026

15.11.2026

15.11.2026

15.11.2026

06.10.2026

06.10.2026

06.10.2026

06.10.2026

06.10.2026

06.10.2026

15.11.2026

15.11.2026

15.11.2026

15.11.2026

02.02.2033

07.12.2025



Certificate

Marshall Islands

Liberia

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

BOOK

BOOK

TWIN POLLUX/
LIBERIA

Nordic Thunder/
Marshall Islands

Twin Castor/ Liberia

Cavane / Liberia

M/T WINTER SUN /
Panama

M/T KAPIDAG /
TURKEY

M/T WINTER SUN /
PANAMA

M/T WINTER SUN /
PANAMA

KARADENIZ
POWERSHIP
MEHMET BEY /
LIBERIA

M/V SEBAT /
PANAMA

M/V BEREKET /
PANAMA

M/V BEREKET /

VLCC /330000

Crude ail
tanker /157374

VLCC /330000

Oil/chemical
tanker /8160

Oil/chemical
tanker /16000

Oil/chemical
tanker /8642

Oil/chemical
tanker /16000

Oil/chemical
tanker /16000

Ro-Lo /23223

Bulk carrier /
18315

Bulk carrier /
24095

Bulk carrier /

MH 966839

1725022

Wartsila /
29000

MAN/B&W

Wartsila /
29000

Wartsila

Wartsila / 5600

Rolls-Royce /
3640

Wartsila / 5600

Wartsila / 5600

Wartsila /
12600

MAN/B&W /
4486

MAN /5188

MAN /5188

31.05.2023

01.09.2022

20.03.2024 -
29.06.2024

12.06.2023 -
12.11.2023

26.08.2022 -
22.01.2023

04.01.2022 -
20.03.2022

21.02.2021 -
07.07.2021

17.10.2020 -
13.12.2020

11.01.2020 -
01.08.2020

26.06.2019 -
10.11.2019

16.02.2019 -
03.05.2019

05.10.2018 -
04.12.2018

31.05.2017 -
05.12.2017

25.11.2016 -

30.05.2028

01.11.2027

Wallem
Shipmanagement
HK / SINGAPORE

Wallem
Shipmanagement
HK/Hong Kong

Wallem GB
Germany /
Germany

Wallem GB
Germany /
Germany

Hicri Ercili A.S./
Turkey

HICRI ERCILI
A.S./TURKEY

HICRI ERCILI
A.S./TURKEY

HICRI ERCILI
A.S./TURKEY

HAY SHIPS
CO.LTD./
TURKEY

RANA SHIPPING
LTD.STI/
TURKEY

RANA SHIPPING
LTD.STI/
TURKEY

RANA SHIPPING
LTD.STI/



PANAMA 24095 16.05.2017 TURKEY
CM SHIPPING
MN MEHMETAGA/ | Bulk carrier / 01.01.2013 - LTD.STI.
Electrical Engi \zer / 4259
ectrical Engineer . 5ok IsLANDS 9000 Sulzer/ 15.10.2013 ISTANBUL /
Turkey
SEFER
. . MN STURM / General Cargo 30102011 - = CHARTERING
El IE B&W /2000
ectrical Engineer PANAMA Vessel /5500 13.06.2012 LTD.STI/
TURKEY

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 186

Weight: 90

Dokuz Eylul University /lzmir Additional skills:

Electric & Electronic Knowledge of other

Technology languages:
wife Kin phone:
YANA DUMANLI Kin address:

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 45

COMPUTER, NETWORK,
LAN/WAN APP. GOOD
WITH HWAC SYSTEMS

English , Russian

+380662915676

Kniahyni Olhy Street, 9
Kryvyi Rih, Dnipropetrovs’ka
oblast, Ukraine 50000
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